11042900 4,037.38 3 BAG 0.090 3,845.13 11,535.39 0.00 0.00 11,535.39 2.50 288.38 2.50 288.38 12,112.15 

Grand Total 239 6.663 448,652.8

0 

0.00 0.00 448,652.80 12,864.84 12,864.84 474,382.48 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

475.00 

0.00 

0.48-

474,857.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Seven Rupees Only ]